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

gcperience

the luxury of
spacious rooms
for a few days
or a few months

in manhattan

b

:.(Z_{zzlz/z;z wellss the best reverge
I

phone 1- 212 427 31 00 fax1- 212 42730 42
301 east 94th street new york ny 10128
www.themarmarahotels.com

[STANBUL PERA SiSLi ESMASULTAN CAMLICA PENDIK SUADIYE ANTALYA BODRUM MANHATTAN
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Stunning Cedar Contemporary ~ $459,900
Immaculate, well appointed home offers 44BR,
3BA, Master suite, Jacuzzi, inground pocl wispa,
cabana whkitchenette & Bath, Viking Grill, land-
scaping, stonework, on 7+ private acres! 24649

Prefty as a Picture
NEW farmhouse wihw floors, open ﬂoorplan a
formal DR & EIK, formal LR & den. 3 BR, 2.5BA,
deck, rocking chair porch & beautiful location in
lake community. Walk to lake & dining! #23431

Executive Home with Pool! $309,900
Well appointed immaculate tri-level features
huge rooms, fireplace, amazing kitchen, blue-
stone floors & wetbar in huge family room, in-
ground heated pool & private yard! #21939

The Perfect Place! $249,000
Impeccably maintained 3BR home is beautifully
set in a Lake Community. Soaring ceilings, hw
floors, deck, fireplace & fully fumished! Access to
beach, boating, sports courts & more!  #22934

Elegant & Impressive Showplace $1,435,000
Glorious Victorian beauty on a lovely stream-
front property. Amazing carved woodwork, 9 BR,
5+ BA, 2 fpl, porch, patio, gardens, guest house
& carriage house. #23800

Stately and Elegant Living... $224,900
Absolutely stunning colonial w/large landscaped
yard & det. garage. Sweeping floorplan, eriginal
charm, hw floors, FDR, sunroom/den, 3 spa-
cious BR, walk up attic to finished. #23816

Summer Fun on White Lake! $424,900
Open floorplan, amazing views! 3BR pOSSIb|e
2BA, fpl & deck. Your own dock right out front; a
sandy beach area for cooling off. Take the boat
lakefront dining & live entertainment. ~ #23582

Fisherman’s Dream $314,900
Immaculate 3BR 2BA 2-Story Log, w/large deck,
set on 4 private and beautifully manicured acres,
wi300ft frontage on the Beaverkill; well known
for its amazing trout fishing. #20296

o DO = e |
Custom & New; Lake Access $399,900
Lovely new custom built home privately set on
5+ acres. Spacious & sunlit interior, soaring ceil-
ing, 4BR, 1st floor Master suite, 2.5BA, hw
floors, large deck & covered porch. #2871

$344,900

Premium Location! COMM/RES!
Lake views "on the way" to Bethel Woods. The
Ideal setup for offices & combined living or an-
tiques / restaurant / etc. 10+ rooms. Walk to wa-
terfront dining & motor boating.

#23496

$674,900

Two Homes, Gorgeous Land...
2 homes, each widet. garage, on 30z acres of
gorgeous land! Perched overlooking large
stocked swimming pond & 180 degree views,

#14659

fields, stone walls, fruit trees & more!

il 845-583-6333

\J V91D ( PROFESSIONAL
PROPERTIES FULL SERVICE -

& EFFECTIVE
REAL ESTATE

< o 5 ¥ i o = b |
Designer’s Delight! $199,900  Your Search Has Ended... $424,900
Gorgeous grounds surround; 3BR charming &
adorable lake community cottage wistone fire-
place, woodwork & guest quarters. With de-

tached garage, patio & large yard. #21469

Picture Perfect! Adorable 3BR, 2BA home offers
fireplace, private deck & darling guest cottage.
Tum the key to paradise... You will not want to
leave! Access to lake & sports courts.

#23857

Cozy & Charming Country Home ~ $259,900
Lovely Ranch near Bethel Woods, features 3BR,
2 full bath, cathedral ceilings, large fpl, on 1.48
acres wiview of pond & fruit trees. State land just
outside your front door. #22889

Very Private! $184,

This is an amazing deal! 3BR, 2BA at the end of
a private road w/access to beautful small f ishing
lake. Large deck, garage, fruit trees & meander-
ing path leads you to nature's splendor! - 24495

$250,000
3BR 3.5BA, home features Formal DR w/French
doors leads to a wonderful family room, Open
Living Room w/double fireplace, large deck, &

Beautiful Lakefront Home! $299,900  Charming Colonial
4BR, 2BA home; three levels offering views &
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